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NAME  OF STUDENT :

FATHER'S NAME       :

SAVITA   PATERIYAMOTHER'S NAME     :
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/ 196187CLASS & SECTION  : IX - D ATTENDANCE        : 
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Scholast ic  Areas  :

SUBJECT NAME
Periodic

Test

(10)

Note     

Book

(5)

Subject

Enrichment

(5)

Marks

Obtained 

(100)

Overall 

Grade

Annual

Exam

(80)

ENGLISH  51 C1 5  4  4  38 

HINDI  39 D 3  4  3  29 

MATHEMATICS  41 C2 4  4  4  29 

SCIENCE  44 C2 6  3  3  32 

SOCIAL STUDIES  41 C2 6  4  4  27 

  ADDITIONAL  SUBJECT PRACTICAL (70)THEORY(30)

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS  35 D 29  6 

 Co-Scholastic Areas : [on a 5-point (A-E) grading scale]

Grade

Grade

Work Education (or pre-vocational Education)

Art Education

Health & Physical Education

Discipline : [on a 5-point (A-E) grading scale]

A

A

C

B

Percentage  43.20 %

Result : Passed and Promoted to next Class

Scholastic Areas -Grading Scale-8 Point

MARKS RANGE GRADE

91-100 A1

81-90

71-80

61-70

51-60

41-50

33-40

0-32

A2

B1

B2

C1

C2

D

E(Failed)

MARKS RANGE GRADE

Co-Scholastic Grading Scale-5 Point

MARKS RANGE

GRADE

5

A

4

B

3

C

2 1

D E


