

WARREN ACADEMY SCHOOL

CBSE Affiliated, Affiliation No. 1730457

Saini Colony Ext., Kartarpura, Jaipur Ph.: +91 141-6693333

Email: warren_academy@yahoo.com



REPORT CARD SESSION: 2019-20

NAME OF STUDENT: LAKSHYA PATERIYA

SCHOLAR NO. : 04971

FATHER'S NAME

GANESH PRASAD PATERIYA

DATE OF BIRTH

06/12/2003

MOTHER'S NAME

SAVITA PATERIYA

ROLL NO.

9426

CLASS & SECTION:

IX - D

ATTENDANCE

187 / 196

Scholastic Areas :						
SUBJECT NAME	Periodic Test (10)	Note Book (5)	Subject Enrichment (5)	Annual Exam (80)	Marks Obtained (100)	Overall Grade
ENGLISH	5	4	4	38	51	C1
HINDI	3	4	3	29	39	D
MATHEMATICS	4	4	4	29	41	C2
SCIENCE	6	3	3	32	44	C2
SOCIAL STUDIES	6	4	4	27	41	C2
ADDITIONAL SUBJECT	_			THEORY(30) PRACTICAL (7	70)	
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS				6 29	35	D

Co-Scholastic Areas : [on a 5-point (A-E) grading scale]			
	Grade		
Work Education (or pre-vocational Education)	A		
Art Education	A		
Health & Physical Education	R		

	Grade	
Discipline : [on a 5-point (A-E) grading scale]	С	

Percentage 43.20 %

Result: Passed and Promoted to next Class

Scholastic I	<u>Areas</u>	<u>-Grading</u>	Scale-8	<u>Point</u>

			
MARKS RANGE	<u>GRADE</u>	MARKS RANGE	<u>GRADE</u>
91-100	A1	51-60	C1
81-90	A2	41-50	C2
71-80	B1	33-40	D
61-70	B2	0-32	E(Failed)

Co-Scholastic Grading Scale-5 Point

MARKS RANGE	5	4	3	2	1
<u>GRADE</u>	A	В	O	D	E